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Carrosseriepartner | Partenaires carrosserie | Bodywork partners |
Carrozzerie partner

AG

AR

BL

BS

Ortschaft

Aarburg
Aarburg

Aarau

Frick
Gebenstorf
Oberlunkhofen
Rudolfstetten
Windisch
Wohlenschwil

Zofingen

Herisau

Muttenz
Pratteln 1
Pratteln
Pratteln

Sissach

Basel

4663
4663
5004
5070
5412
8917
8964
5210
5512
4800

9100

4132
4133
4133
4133
4450

4053

PLZ Strasse

Oltnerstrasse 101
Oltnerstrasse 85
Wassermattstrasse 12
Hauptstrasse 10

Im Halt 2

Rebenweg 2b
Schirmatt 2
Sommerau 3
Dorfstrasse 31

Aeuss. Luzernerstr. 12

Industriestrasse 12

Birsfelderstrasse 50
Guterstrasse 99
Griussenholzliweg 4
Wannenweg 1

Hauptstrasse 144

Guterstrasse 108

Firma

Garage Galliker AG
Mercedes-Benz Automobil AG
Aarauer Carrosserie Werke ACW
Auto Stadelmann AG
Carrosserie-Spritzwerk King AG
Gebr. BREM AG
Autospenglerei/Spritzwerk Borioli
Gebr. Knecht AG

Hallauer AG Spritzwerk

Jakob Hauser AG

Carrosserie Pfister AG

Grosspeter AG

Kestenholz Automobil AG
Babbi Pratteln, Keigel AG
Carrosserie Pratteln GmbH

Carrosserie Zumbrunn

Born Carrosserie + Autospritzwerk AG

Telefon

062 787 70 70
062 787 51 51
062 824 54 54
062 871 38 38
056 201 92 01
056 634 10 63
056 633 64 74
056 4413570
056 451 11 77
062 789 33 30

071 352 26 26

061 465 41 41
061 377 55 55
061 565 13 33
0618211919
061 976 98 88

061 361 41 41

Fax

062 787 70 77

062 824 37 24
062 871 38 38
056 201 92 00
056 634 32 43
056 633 09 17
056 4413576

062 789 33 31

071352 11 04

061 461 44 68
061 377 55 66
061 565 13 31
06182119 77
061 976 98 89

061 361 7117

Mail

alliker.aarburg@carplanet.ch
aarburg@merbag.ch
info@acw-ag.ch
info@autostadelmann.ch

benny.staubli@kueng-automobile.ch

info@gebr-brem-ag.ch

info@boriolicar.ch
hj.hossle@knecht.ch

carrosserie@hallauer-ag.ch

info@autohauser.ch

info@carrosseriepfister.ch

info@grosspeter.ch

d.manieri@kestenholzgruppe.com

babbi@babbi.ch

zeh@carrosserie-pratteln.ch

car@zumbrunn-sissach.ch

info@born-carrosserie.ch

What's next?
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BE

FR

GE

GR

Basel

Bern

Bern

Bern

Bern

Biel

Ittigen
Langenthal

Lyss

Minchenbuchsee

Minsingen

Schonbunhl

Biichslen
Granges-Paccot

Villars-sur-Glane

Meyrin
Plan-les-Ouates

Geneve

Chur

Landquart

St. Moritz

4057

3014
3006
3018
3027
2504
3063
4900
3250
3053
3110
3322

3215
1763
1752

1217
1228
1205

7000
7302

7500

Klingentalstrasse 77

Stauffacherstrasse 145
Libellenweg 4a
Freiburgstrasse 443
Untermattweg 9
Orpundstrasse 77
Papiermihlestrasse 116
Chasseralstrasse 7
Industriering 43
Bernstrasse 105
Bernstrasse 93

Hohrainstrasse 35a

Hauptstrasse 57
Route d’Englisberg 4
Route de la Glane 134

Rue Lect 33
11ch.de la Cartouchiere

Av. Henri-Dunant 20

Kasernenstrasse 148

Prattigauerstrasse 213 F

Via Maistra 46

Wenger Carrosserie

Mercedes-Benz Automobil AG

Car Rep De Giorgi

Th. Willy AG Auto-Zentrum
Carrosserie Steck AG
Orpundgarage Biel AG

Carrosserie Bringold AG (Ex-Berger)
Calag Carrosserie Langenthal AG
Carrosserie AG Lyss

Scholly AG

Aaretal-Garage AG

Carrosserie Kiener AG

Remund AG
Mercedes-Benz Automobil AG

Carrosserie des Daillettes SA

Garage Facchinetti Automobiles SA
Carrosserie Carcop-Cochet

RRG Suisse SA

Emil Frey AG, DOSCH GARAGE AG Chur

Emil Frey AG, DOSCH GARAGE AG
Landquart

Emil Frey AG, DOSCH GARAGE St.
Moritz

061 686 99 00

03133977 77
031 332 20 60
031 998 25 45
031 991 33 55
032 344 80 00
031921 3535
062 919 42 42
032 384 84 33
031 869 08 82
03172018 94
031 858 50 50

031 754 54 54
026 460 28 28
026 402 20 00

022 989 08 40
0227949575
0844 774774

081 258 66 66
081 30004 70

081 833 33 33

0613012001

03133977 33
031336 77 12
031 998 25 40
031 992 49 20
032 342 54 57
031 921 35 36
062 919 42 74
032 384 84 34
031 869 39 75
031 720 18 97
031 858 50 58

031 754 54 50
026 460 28 00
026 402 23 93

022 989 08 45
022 794 99 79
022 884 10 85

081 258 66 69
081 300 04 75

08183734 75

s.dasilva@wenger-basel.ch

pwbern@merbag.ch

info@carrep-degiorgi.ch

ford.be@willy-gruppe.ch

info@steck.ag
info@orpundgarage.ch

info@carrosserie-bringold.ch

urs.weber@calag.ch

info@carrosserielyss.ch

schoelly.ag@bluewin.ch

heinz.rieder@aaretal-garage.com

info@carrosserie-kiener.ch

info@remundag.ch

rangespaccot-vp@merbag.ch

robert.boschung@bluewin.ch

info-carrosserie-ge@facchinetti.ch

carcop@bluewin.ch

kundendienst@doschgaragen.ch
kundendienst@doschgaragen.ch

kundendienst@doschgaragen.ch
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LU

NE

NwW

SG

SO

Altishofen

Emmenbricke
Kriens

Kriens

Luzern
Menznau

Schenkon

Neuchatel

Stans

Goldach
Rapperswil
Rheineck
Steinach
St. Gallen
Wangs

Wil

Bellach
Biberist

Biberist

6246

6020
6010
6010
6003
6122
6214

2000

6370

9403
8645
9424
9323
9016
7323
9500

4512
4562
4562

Kantonsstrasse 2

Rueggisingerstrasse 61
Sternmattweg 4
Sternmattweg 2
Ladelistrasse 12
Wolhuserstrasse 24

Grenzstrasse la

Avenue des Portes-Rouges 30

Galgenried 4

St. Gallerstrasse 71
Eichwiesstrasse 8
Dietrichstrasse 3
Hauptstrasse 12
Rorschacherstrasse 284
Bahnhofstrasse 56

Wilerstrasse 72

Romerstrasse 8
Gewerbestr. 7

Burgunderstrasse 2

Galliker Service AG

(Postadresse: Kapellenstr. 2, Nebikon)

Hammer Auto Center AG
Garage Galliker Nidfeld AG
Th. Willy AG Auto-Zentrum
Carrosserie Luzern AG

Carrosserie Toni Glanzmann

Carrosserie + Spritzwerk Fischer AG

Facchinetti Carrosserie SA

Carrosserie Nidwalden

Carrosserie Bruggmann
Carrosserie Merz GmbH
Carrosserie Friberg
Richner AG

Auto Zollikofer AG

Auto Walser AG Wangs
Auto Welt von Rotz AG

Garage Galliker AG
A5 Carrosserie AG

Carrosserie Kaufmann AG

062 748 86 12

041 288 88 88
041 318 02 80
041318 38 41
04124018 18
041 493 15 25
0419251111

032 720 22 40

041612 42 41

0718413918
0552100151
071 888 44 04
0714471999
07128210 20
081 720 45 64
0719133072

032 617 44 44
032 672 37 82
0326721040

062 748 86 90

041 288 88 89
041 318 02 88
041 318 38 88
041 240 14 20
041 493 16 01
0419251113

041612 42 40

0718413912
05521002 51
071888 16 79

0712821010
081 720 45 58
0719133365

032 617 44 20
032 672 37 83

info@hac.ch

carrosserie.kriens@carplanet.ch

silvio.tieppo@thwilly.ch
info@carluz.ch

info@glanzmann-carrosserie.ch

werkstatt@fischer-sursee.ch

carrosserie@facchinetti.ch

info@autowyrsch.ch

info@carrosserie-bruggmann.ch

info@carrosserie-merz.ch

info@carrosserie-friberg.ch

info@richner-steinach.ch
info@autozollikofer.ch
info@autowalser.ch
info@vonrotz.ch

marco.zemp@carplanet.ch

info@a-5.ch

info@car-kaufmann.ch
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Sz

TG

Tl

UR

VD

Breitenbach

Grenchen

Schibelbach

Amriswil
Frauenfeld
Sirnach
Schlatt

Weinfelden

Agno
Bellinzona

Castel San Pietro
Lamone
Riva San Vitale

S. Antonino

Schattdorf

Ecublens

Prangins/Nyon

St-Légier

St-Légier

4226
2540

8862

8580
8500
8370
8252
8570

6982
6500

6874
6814
6826
6592

6467

1024
1197

1806

1806

Passwangstrasse 45

Bielstrasse 85

Brestenburgstrasse 2

Neumdihlestrasse 9
Messenriet
Bifelderstrasse 4
Frauenfelderstrasse 39

Deucherstrasse 44

Contrada S. Marco 47
Via Pizzo di Claro 11

Strada Regina Zona artigianale 1

Via Capelascia 10
Via Cereda 1

Via Cantonale 14

Gotthardstrasse 66

Rte de Reculan 11

Chemin de la Zyma 2 /
Case postale 80

La Veyre / Zone Industrielle,

Chemin de la Veyre-d’en Haut A4

Carrosserie Remo Schmid

Garage + Carrosserie Vogelsang AG

Carrosserie Hanspeter Steiner AG

Carrosserie Claudio Nicoli

Butikofer Automobile AG

Greco Carrosserie + Autospritzwerk AG
Tiefenbach Garage AG

Carrosserie + Spritzwerk Sievi AG

Carrozzeria Marco Lepori
Carrozzeria Isolabella SA

Carrozzeria Gorla SA
Carrozzeria Inter Vezia SA
Carrozzeria Edo SA

Bognuda Carrozzeria

Brand Automobile AG

RRG Suisse SA

Carrosserie Lauber SA

Carrosserie de la Veyre SA

Car-Point St-Légier

061 781 25 25
032 654 22 27

055 440 36 38

0714114949
052 728 36 00
071 966 26 76
052 646 02 46
071 622 40 80

091 605 10 61
091 8253110

091 683 03 13
091 966 74 86
091 646 50 02
091 858 15 70

041874 20 30

021 706 90 00
022 363 67 40

02194347 70

021 510 20 40

032 652 41 41

055 440 38 09

0714114930
052 728 36 05

052 646 02 41
071 622 52 69

091 604 68 77
091 82591 82

091 683 15 94
091 966 63 50

091 858 37 70

021 706 90 99
022 363 67 41

021 943 47 80

info@remoschmid.ch

kundendienst@auto-vogelsang.ch

carrosserie-steiner@bluewin.ch

mail@c-nicoli.ch
stefan.marchesi@ihregarage.ch
info@greco-car.ch
tgs@tiefenbach.ch

sievi@gmx.ch

info@carrozzerialepori.ch

isolabellacar@bluewin.ch

info@gorla.ch
info@intervezia.com

edo@edocarr.ch

info@carrozzeriabognuda.ch

info@brand-automobile.ch

jacques.grivat@renault.ch

carrosserie@lauber-sa.ch

carr.veyre@bluewin.ch

info.st-legier@carpointcar.ch
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VS

ZG

ZH

Villeneuve
Yverdon-les-Bains
Aigle

Villars-Ste-Croix

Sion
Sierre

Salquenen/Sierre

Baar
Baar

Steinhausen

Adliswil
Brittisellen
Bulach
Dallikon
Dielsdorf
Dietlikon
Dubendorf
Néanikon
Opfikon
Rimlang
Schlieren

Schlieren

1844
1400
1860
1029

1950
3976
3970

6341

6340

6312

8134
8306
8180
8108
8157
8305
8600
8606
8152
8153
8952
8952

Route Cantonale
Rue des Prés-du-Lac 36B
Route d’Ollon 56

Croix du Péage 6

Rue de la Dixence 59
Rue de la Fraternité 35

Route de la Gemmi

Neuhofstrasse 1
Baarermattstrasse 4

Sennweidstrasse 28

Zurichstrasse 102
Zurichstrasse 36
Feldstrasse 60
Langwiesenstrasse 9
Industriestrasse 6
Brandbachstrasse 9
Zurichstrasse 127 - 131
Grossrietstrasse 13
Thurgauerstrasse 103
Riedackerstrasse 5
Zurcherstrasse 145

Gaswerkstrasse 2a

Carrosserie de Villeneuve
Carrosserie du lac Sarl
Car-Point

Carrosserie Saint Martin Promartin SA

Carrosserie des 3 Vallées
Carrosserie X Clusive Sarl

Carrosserie Locher SA

Binelli Baar AG
Carrosserie Aschwanden

MB Auto Center Zug AG

Binelli Adliswil AG

Carrosserie Biron

ASZ AG

Carrosserie Aeschlimann AG

BMW Niederlassung Zurich-Dielsdorf
Carrosserie Grogg AG

Emil Frey AG Dubendorf

P. Gantenbein AG

RRG Zurich SA — Renault Glattbrugg

Schmid AG Autospritzwerk & Carrosserie

Th. Willy AG
Color Magic GmbH

021 960 14 61
024 445 40 91
024 466 60 60
021 32348 16

027 203 30 43
027 4557110
027 455 65 86

041 766 21 66

041 760 70 80

041 766 65 65

0582707171
043 443 13 43
043 81063 60
044 847 36 00
058 269 18 18
043 355 20 20
044 802 88 88
044 941 09 48
0840774 774
043 810 66 20
044 738 88 88
044 400 11 22

021 960 26 72
024 445 40 66

027 203 55 43

027 456 35 14

041 766 21 77

041 760 32 00

043 443 13 41

044 847 36 10

043 35520 21
044 802 88 38
044 941 09 51
044 809 98 99
043 81066 21
044 738 88 89

pancinisa@vtx.ch
carrosseriedulac@hotmail.com
info.aigle@carpointcar.ch
promartin@bluewin.ch

3vallees@bluewin.ch
info@carrosseriexclusive.ch

clavien.yannick@netplus.ch

skender.morina@binelli-group.ch

info@aschwanden-carrosserie.ch

info@mbzug.ch

info.adliswil@binelli-group.ch
Peter@Biron.ch

info@asz-ag.ch
info@aeschlimann-carrosserie.ch
ndl_info@bmw.ch

dietlikon@grogg.ch

info-duebendorf@emilfrey.ch

info@gantenbeincarrosserie.ch

walter.spengler@renault.ch

info@autospritzwerk-sr.ch

ford.zh@willy-gruppe.ch

info@colormagic.ch
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Sellenbiren-
Stallikon
Urdorf

Uster
Wadenswil
Wallisellen
Winterthur
Winterthur
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich

Zirich

8143

8902
8610
8820
8304
8404
8409
8004
8040
8047
8050

8050

Industrie Diebis

Bergermoosstr. 4
Ackerstrasse 43
Industriestrasse 21
Gewerbehallenstr. 4
Hegmattenstr. 3
Ohrbuhlstrasse 37
Pflanzschulstrasse 7
Badenerstrasse 527
Rautistrasse 12

Hagenholzstr. 111

Schwamendingenstrasse 106

Linde Carrosserie AG

Auto Eigenmann AG

WALDE AG

Luigi Taveri AG

Carrosserie Hauser AG
Hutter Dynamics AG
Mercedes-Benz Automobil AG
Binelli Zirich-City AG

Binelli Zurich AG

Linde Carrosserie AG

Mercedes Benz Automobil AG Zirich-
Nord

Semes Automobile GmbH

044 700 13 40

044 735 43 43
044 905 69 69
044 781 13 29
0800 30 60 60
052 244 77 77
052 208 23 00
044 298 98 98
044 404 77 77
044 4318111
0443081111

043 311 64 80

044 4303574

044 735 43 35
044 905 69 79
044 781 21 49
044 830 14 75
052 244 77 01
052 208 23 04
044 298 98 99
044 404 77 78
044 430 35 74
044 308 11 19

info@linde-carrosserie.ch

info@auto-eigenmann.ch
info@walde-ag.ch

taveriag@bluewin.ch

hohl.hauser@bluewin.ch

info.win@hutter-dynamics.ch

winterthur@merbag.ch
carr@binelli.ch
rolf.schuerpf@binelli.ch

info@linde-carrosserie.ch

zuerichnord@merbag.ch

semes@garageplus.ch

What's next?
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